Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 056.201 Days: MTHWUF ————————— 00
Route ID: 001s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
6:37 AM I-10 SERVICE RD ,70128 & RIDGEFIELD DR ,70128 056.316002 2 2 0.0000 0.0000
6:46 AM WRIGHT RD ,70128 & YARDLEY RD ,70128 056.320002 3 5 1.8922 1.8922
6:52 AM PRESSBURG ST ,70127 & SCHINDLER DR ,70127 056.323002 2 7 2.1110 4.0032
6:56 AM BUNDY RD ,70127 & DWYER RD ,70127 056.375001 1 8 1.9814 5.9847
7:01 AM CURRAN BLVD ,70126 & EBBTIDE DR ,70126 056.373001 1 9 1.9678 7.9525
7:11 AM DWYER RD ,70126 & FOCH RD ,70126 056.382001 1 10 2.8011 10.7536
7:15 AM BASINVIEW DR ,70126 & HARBOURVIEW DR ,70126 056.374001 1 11 0.3968 11.1504
7:19 AM DREUX AVE ,70126 & ROSEMONT PL ,70126 056.328002 1 12 1.0953 12.2456
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 14.3104 26.5561

06/03/2021 Page 1



Run ID: 056.202 Days: MTWUF —— —— —————
Route ID: 002s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
6:26 AM MIRABEAU AVE ,70126 & PRESS DR ,70126 056.334002 2 2 0.0000 0.0000
6:35 AM FRANKLIN AVE ,70122 & PRESSBURG ST ,70122 056.376001 1 3 2.1676 2.1676
6:38 AM FILMORE AVE ,70122 & WINGATE DR ,70122 056.338002 2 5 1.4155 3.5831
6:46 AM FOY ST,70122 & PARIS AVE ,70122 056.339002 3 8 1.4500 5.0331
6:53 AM LOUISA ST ,70126 & HUMANITY ST ,70126 056.343002 2 10 4.0009 9.0341
6:54 AM N DORGENOIS ST ,70117 & LOUISA ST ,70117 056.377001 1 11 0.6657 9.6998
7:03 AM N GALVEZ ST ,70117 & MUSIC ST ,70117 056.378001 1 12 1.6576 11.3574
7:05 AM N MIRO ST ,70119 & PAUGER ST ,70119 056.383002 2 14 0.6356 11.9930
7:16 AM 18TH ST ,70124 & FLEUR DE LIS DR ,70124 056.379001 1 15 5.8672 17.8602
7:24 AM CAMBRONNE ST ,70118 & S CLAIBORNE AVE ,70118056.380001 1 16 3.9939 21.8542
7:30 AM S ROMAN ST ,70125 & LOUISIANA AVE PKY ,70125 056.365002 3 19 2.3968 24.2509
7:33 AM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD ,70113 & S LIBERTY056.381001 1 20 1.2330 25.4839
ST,70113
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 6.2922 31.7761
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Run ID: 056.203 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 003s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
7:20 AM OPELOUSAS AVE ,70114 & VERRET ST,70114 056.357002 4 4 0.0000 0.0000
7:23 AM HENDEE ST ,70114 & PATTERSON DR ,70114 056.270002 3 7 1.1114 1.1114
7:26 AM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & DE ARMAS ST ,70114 056.300002 3 10 0.8498 1.9612
7:28 AM MARDI GRAS BLVD ,70114 & SUMNER ST ,70114 056.301002 7 17 0.6438 2.6049
7:30 AM SAUX LN ,70114 & LAWRENCE ST ,70114 056.303002 13 30 0.3648 2.9697
7:36 AM DE ARMAS ST,70114 & LAURADALE DR ,70114 056.304002 7 37 0.3059 3.2756
7:38 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70114 & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 056.271002 10 47 0.6348 3.9104
,70114
7:39 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70114 & WILTZ LN ,70114 056.272002 15 62 0.4879 4.3983
7:40 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70131 & RIVER OAKS DR 056.310002 12 74 0.8828 5.2811
,70131
7:41 AM BRISTOL PL ,70131 & GALLATIN ST ,70131 056.311002 3 77 0.3430 5.6241
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 1.0549 6.6790
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Run ID: 056.204 Days: MTWUF ————————— 00
Route ID: 004s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
7:05 AM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.308002 3 3 0.0000 0.0000
7:11 AM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & HENDEE ST ,70114 056.309002 5 8 0.2244 0.2244
7:14 AM BEHRMAN HWY ,70114 & INDIANA ST ,70114 056.263002 4 12 1.0377 1.2621
7:15 AM BEHRMAN HWY ,70114 & GARDEN OAKS DR ,70114 056.265002 6 18 0.6121 1.8742
7:21 AM S PIN OAK AVE ,70131 & TALL TIMBERS DR ,70131 056.261002 3 21 2.6396 4.5138
7:28 AM CYPRESS GROVE CT, 70131 & TULLIS DR ,70131 056.260002 3 24 0.5756 5.0894
7:30 AM FOREST PARK LN ,70131 & TIMBER CREST DR 056.259002 2 26 0.4670 5.5564

,70131
7:33 AM 6101 TULLIS DR 056.278002 4 30 1.0165 6.5729
7:35 AM WOODLAND DR ,70131 & MAPLE LEAF DR ,70131 056.283002 36 0.5282 7.1011
7:35 AM WOODLAND DR ,70131 & STRATFORD PL ,70131 056.284002 20 56 0.1684 7.2695
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 1.4259 8.6955
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Run ID: 056.205 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 005s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
7:17 AM SHIRLEY DR ,70114 & VESPASIAN BLVD ,70114 056.305002 6 6 0.0000 0.0000
7:24 AM PACE BLVD ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.306002 5 11 0.4680 0.4680
7:26 AM AMERICUS ST ,70114 & MURL ST ,70114 056.248002 5 16 0.3252 0.7932
7:28 AM CYPRESS ACRES DR ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.250002 6 22 0.3962 1.1894
7:29 AM CYPRESS ACRES DR ,70114 & VESPASIAN BLVD 056.251002 7 29 0.2392 1.4286

,70114
7:31 AM MERCEDES BLVD ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.252002 2 31 0.5784 2.0070
7:32 AM COPERNICUS ST ,70114 & HOLIDAY DR ,70114 056.253002 10 41 0.2195 2.2265
7:34 AM HOLIDAY DR ,70131 & VIXEN ST ,70131 056.288002 5 46 0.6492 2.8758
7:37 AM HUNTLEE DR ,70131 & MACARTHUR BLVD ,70131 056.287002 11 57 0.7593 3.6350
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 0.7852 4.4203
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Run ID: 056.206 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 006s
Run Description: TO HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
7:17 AM SULLEN PL ,70131 & FIELDS ST ,70131 056.279002 15 15 0.0000 0.0000
7:18 AM SULLEN PL ,70131 & FAIRFAX PL ,70131 056.291002 11 26 0.5127 0.5127
7:22 AM MAUMUS AVE ,70131 & KATHLEEN ST ,70131 056.282002 8 34 0.8517 1.3644
7:23 AM BENNETT ST,70131 & BERKLEY DR ,70131 056.281002 10 44 0.3127 1.6771
7:26 AM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70131 & MANSFIELD AVE 056.294002 8 52 0.5820 2.2591

,70131
7:34 AM ABBEY DR ,70131 & SHETLAND DR ,70131 056.297002 3 55 0.9235 3.1826
7:35 AM ABBEY DR ,70131 & CHELSEA DR ,70131 056.296002 8 63 0.2386 3.4212
7:36 AM ANSON ST ,70131 & SOMERSET DR ,70131 056.312002 7 70 0.3040 3.7252
7:45 AM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 0.8879 4.6131
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Run ID: 056.301 Days: MTWUF —— —— —————
Route ID: 001s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 0 12 0.0000 0.0000
3:20 PM DREUX AVE ,70126 & ROSEMONT PL ,70126 056.328001 1 11 3.6936 13.6936
3:24 PM BASINVIEW DR ,70126 & HARBOURVIEW DR ,70126 056.374002 1 10 1.0953 14.7888
3:26 PM DWYER RD ,70126 & FOCH RD ,70126 056.382002 1 9 0.3968 15.1856
3:33 PM CURRAN BLVD ,70126 & EBBTIDE DR ,70126 056.373002 1 8 2.8006 17.9862
3:37 PM BUNDY RD ,70127 & DWYER RD ,70127 056.375002 1 7 2.0475 20.0337
3:41 PM PRESSBURG ST ,70127 & SCHINDLER DR ,70127 056.323001 2 5 1.9970 22.0307
3:47 PM WRIGHT RD ,70128 & YARDLEY RD ,70128 056.320001 3 2 2.0939 24.1246
3:53 PM I-10 SERVICE RD ,70128 & RIDGEFIELD DR ,70128 056.316001 2 0 1.8498 25.9744
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Run ID: 056.302 Days: MTWUF —— —— ————— 00
Route ID: 002s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 0 20 0.0000 0.0000
3:13 PM MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD ,70113 & S LIBERTY056.381002 1 19 6.0110 6.0110
ST,70113
3:16 PM S ROMAN ST ,70125 & LOUISIANA AVE PKY ,70125 056.365001 3 16 1.2248 7.2358
3:20 PM CAMBRONNE ST ,70118 & S CLAIBORNE AVE ,70118 056.380002 1 15 2.4919 9.72717
3:30 PM 18TH ST ,70124 & FLEUR DE LIS DR ,70124 056.379002 1 14 4.4873 14.2150
3:39 PM N MIRO ST,70119 & PAUGER ST ,70119 056.383001 2 12 5.5371 19.7521
3:44 PM FOY ST,70122 & PARIS AVE ,70122 056.339001 3 9 1.8000 21.5521
3:48 PM FILMORE AVE ,70122 & WINGATE DR ,70122 056.338001 2 7 1.6801 23.2322
3:52 PM FRANKLIN AVE ,70122 & PRESSBURG ST ,70122 056.376002 1 6 1.4979 24.7301
3:56 PM MIRABEAU AVE ,70126 & PRESS DR ,70126 056.334001 2 4 2.2939 27.0241
4:00 PM LOUISA ST,70126 & HUMANITY ST ,70126 056.343001 2 2 1.6458 28.6699
4:01 PM N DORGENOIS ST ,70117 & LOUISA ST ,70117 056.377002 1 1 0.6657 29.3356
4:04 PM N GALVEZ ST ,70117 & MUSIC ST ,70117 056.378002 1 0 1.6576 30.9932
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Run ID: 056.303 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 003s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 77 0.0000 0.0000
3:04 PM BRISTOL PL ,70131 & GALLATIN ST ,70131 056.311001 74 0.9324 0.9324
3:05 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70131 & RIVER OAKS DR 056.310001 12 62 0.3430 1.2754
,70131
3:07 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70114 & WILTZLN ,70114 056.272001 15 47 0.8828 2.1581
3:07 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70114 & SOUTHLAWN BLVD 056.271001 10 37 0.4879 2.6460
, 70114
3:09 PM DE ARMAS ST ,70114 & LAURADALE DR ,70114 056.304001 7 30 0.6447 3.2907
3:10 PM SAUX LN ,70114 & LAWRENCE ST ,70114 056.303001 13 17 0.3059 3.5966
3:12 PM MARDI GRAS BLVD ,70114 & SUMNER ST ,70114 056.301001 7 10 0.3729 3.9695
3:14 PM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & DE ARMAS ST ,70114 056.300001 3 7 0.5233 4.4928
3:17 PM HENDEE ST ,70114 & PATTERSON DR ,70114 056.270001 3 4 1.0144 5.5072
3:19 PM OPELOUSAS AVE ,70114 & VERRET ST ,70114 056.357001 4 0 1.0686 6.5758
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Run ID: 056.304 Days: MTWUF —— —— ————— 00
Route ID: 004s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEYDR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 0 56 0.0000 0.0000
3:03 PM WOODLAND DR ,70131 & STRATFORD PL ,70131 056.284001 0 36 0.7890 0.7890
3:04 PM WOODLAND DR ,70131 & MAPLE LEAF DR ,70131 056.283001 6 30 0.3513 1.1403
3:05 PM S PIN OAK AVE ,70131 & TALL TIMBERS DR ,70131 056.261001 3 27 0.3564 1.4968
3:09 PM CYPRESS GROVE CT, 70131 & TULLIS DR ,70131 056.260001 3 24 1.1159 2.6127
3:11 PM FOREST PARK LN ,70131 & TIMBER CREST DR 056.259001 2 22 0.4670 3.0797

,70131
3:14 PM 6101 TULLIS DR 056.278001 4 18 1.0165 4.0962
3:21 PM BEHRMAN HWY ,70114 & GARDEN OAKS DR ,70114 056.265001 6 12 3.0746 7.1708
3:22 PM BEHRMAN HWY ,70114 & INDIANA ST ,70114 056.263001 4 8 0.6121 7.7830
3:25 PM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & HENDEE ST ,70114 056.309001 5 3 1.2674 9.0504
3:26 PM LB LANDRY AVE ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.308001 3 0 0.2244 9.2748
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Run ID: 056.305 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 005s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEYDR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 0 57 0.0000 0.0000
3:03 PM HUNTLEE DR ,70131 & MACARTHUR BLVD ,70131 056.287001 11 46 0.6642 0.6642
3:04 PM HOLIDAY DR ,70131 & VIXEN ST ,70131 056.288001 5 41 0.6062 1.2705
3:05 PM COPERNICUS ST ,70114 & HOLIDAY DR ,70114 056.253001 10 31 0.48438 1.7553
3:06 PM MERCEDES BLVD ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.252001 2 29 0.3852 2.1405
3:09 PM CYPRESS ACRES DR ,70114 & VESPASIAN BLVD 056.251001 7 22 0.5996 2.7402

,70114
3:10 PM CYPRESS ACRES DR ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.250001 6 16 0.2392 2.9794
3:11 PM AMERICUS ST ,70114 & MURL ST ,70114 056.248001 5 11 0.2570 3.2364
3:13 PM PACE BLVD ,70114 & WALL BLVD ,70114 056.306001 5 6 0.3712 3.6076
3:14 PM SHIRLEY DR ,70114 & VESPASIAN BLVD ,70114 056.305001 6 0 0.3303 3.9379
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Run ID: 056.306 Days: MTWUF = ———————— 00
Route ID: 006s
Run Description: FROM HARTE SUMMER

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
3:00 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEYDR 056.000001 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
3:00 PM SCHOOL: HARTE- 5300 BERKLEY DR 056.000002 0 70 0.0000 0.0000
3:03 PM ANSON ST ,70131 & SOMERSET DR ,70131 056.312001 7 63 0.7653 0.7653
3:05 PM ABBEY DR ,70131 & CHELSEA DR ,70131 056.296001 8 55 0.3040 1.0693
3:06 PM ABBEY DR ,70131 & SHETLAND DR ,70131 056.297001 3 52 0.2386 1.3080
3:08 PM GENERAL MEYER AVE ,70131 & MANSFIELD AVE 056.294001 8 44 0.9125 2.2205

, 70131
3:09 PM BENNETT ST ,70131 & BERKLEY DR ,70131 056.281001 10 34 0.4979 2.7184
3:11 PM MAUMUS AVE ,70131 & KATHLEEN ST ,70131 056.282001 8 26 0.3127 3.0311
3:14 PM SULLEN PL ,70131 & FAIRFAX PL ,70131 056.291001 11 15 0.8684 3.8994
3:15 PM SULLEN PL ,70131 & FIELDS ST ,70131 056.279001 15 0 0.5127 4.4121
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